Tournament Statistics

41-15-008 Summer Fun PTO - Newberry, SC

Sponsored by:

Class:Cmb40-Fin-A Combined 40 Foot Final (A)
Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses WIL Rec
1 Dan Gonyaw 180 83 46.11 4.0 2.0 .667
2 Tom Westbrook 180 82 45.56 35 25 .583
3 Rusty Miller 90 31 34.44 1.0 2.0 .333
3 Kelly Hatrick 90 33 36.67 0.5 25 167
Box Scores
Championship Match (1)Dan Gonyaw vs. (3)Tom Westbrook 16-14,12-17,20-13
Semi-Finals (1)Dan Gonyaw vs. (4)Rusty Miller 11-9,11-13,13-9
Semi-Finals (2)Kelly Hatrick vs. (3)Tom Westbrook 11-13,12-12,10-13
Class:Cmb40-Fin-B Combined 40 Foot Final (B)
Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses WIL Rec
1 Robert Koontz 182 76 41.76 4.5 15 .750
2 Dennis Wilson 120 53 44.17 2.0 2.0 .500
3 Mike St Pierre Sr 122 40 32.79 15 25 375
3 Allen Withrow 60 21 35.00 0.0 2.0 .000
Box Scores
Championship Match (1)Robert Koontz vs. (3)Dennis Wilson 11-10,22-16
Semi-Finals (1)Robert Koontz vs. (4)Mike St Pierre Sr 9-9,12-10,9-10,13-11(32)
Semi-Finals (2)Allen Withrow vs. (3)Dennis Wilson 11-16,10-11
Class:Cmb40-R1 Combined 40 Foot Round 1
Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg
1 Dan Gonyaw 90 45 50.00
T-2 Kelly Hatrick 90 41 45.56
T-2 Tom Westbrook 90 41 45.56
4 Rusty Miller 90 39 43.33
5 Robert Koontz 90 38 42.22
6 Allen Withrow 90 37 41.11
7 Dennis Wilson 90 34 37.78
8 Mike St Pierre Sr 90 24 26.67
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Tournament Statistics

41-15-008 Summer Fun PTO - Newberry, SC

Class:Cmb30-Fin-A

Sponsored by:
Combined 30 Foot Final (A)

Pos Name Shoes  Ringers Avg
1 Joan Elmore 150 121 80.67
2 James Cooper 150 92 61.33
3 Ellen Perry 90 58 64.44
3 Terry Beagle 20 54 60.00
Box Scores
Championship Match (1)Joan Elmore vs. (3)James Cooper
Semi-Finals (1)Joan Elmore vs. (4)Ellen Perry
Semi-Finals (2)Terry Beagle vs. (3)James Cooper
Class:Cmb30-Fin-B Combined 30 Foot Final (B)
Pos Name Shoes  Ringers Avg
1 Larry Myers 120 73 60.83
2 Barbara Taylor 120 76 63.33
3 Russell Allen 60 7 11.67
3 Shelly Martinez 60 17 28.33
Box Scores

Championship Match
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals

Class:Cmb30-R1

(1)Barbara Taylor vs. (2)Larry Myers
(1)Barbara Taylor vs. (4)Russell Allen
(2)Larry Myers vs. (3)Shelly Martinez

Pos
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Name Shoes Ringers
1 Joan Elmore 90 72
2 Terry Beagle 90 58
3 James Cooper 90 51
4 Ellen Perry 90 50
5 Barbara Taylor 90 49
6 Larry Myers 90 43
7 Shelly Martinez 90 19
8 Russell Allen 90 11

Combined 30 Foot Round 1

Wins Losses WI/L Rec
4.5 0.5 .900
25 25 .500
0.5 25 167
0.5 25 167

25-15,23-17
24-18,23-23,26-17
19-19,17-18,18-23

Wins Losses WI/L Rec
4.0 0.0 1.000
2.0 2.0 .500
0.0 2.0 .000
0.0 2.0 .000

15-17,20-21
23-5,18-2
18-10,17-7
Avg

80.00

64.44

56.67

55.56

54.44

47.78

21.11

12.22
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Tournament Statistics

41-15-008 Summer Fun PTO - Newberry, SC

Sponsored by:
Open Division Mixed Finals (A)

Class:Open-Fin-A

Pos Name Shoes  Ringers Avg Wins Losses WI/L Rec
1 Henry Nease 180 53 29.44 4.5 1.5 .750
2 Peter Rizzo 150 37 24.67 25 25 .500
3 Suzanne Miller 90 26 28.89 1.0 2.0 .333
3 Kevin Thomas 60 12 20.00 0.0 2.0 .000
Box Scores
Championship Match (4)Peter Rizzo vs. (3)Henry Nease 6-6,6-9,8-10
Semi-Finals (1)Kevin Thomas vs. (4)Peter Rizzo 7-8,5-9
Semi-Finals (2)Suzanne Miller vs. (3)Henry Nease 9-11,12-8,5-9
Class:Open-R1-A Open Division Mixed Round 1
(A)
Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg
1 Suzanne Miller 90 25 27.78
2 Henry Nease 90 23 25.56
3 Peter Rizzo 90 22 24.44
4 James Sizemore 90 21 23.33
5 James Fackler 90 18 20.00
T-6 Ronnie Miller 90 17 18.89
T-6 Jimmy Pruitt 90 17 18.89
8 Larry Moss 90 14 15.56
Class:Open-Fin-B Open Division Mixed Finals (B)
Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg Wins Losses WI/L Rec
1 Ronnie Boyd 150 44 29.33 4.0 1.0 .800
2 Maria Mcintyre 120 27 22.50 2.0 20 .500
3 James Sizemore 90 19 21.11 1.0 2.0 .333
3 James Fackler 60 12 20.00 0.0 2.0 .000
Box Scores
Championship Match (1)Maria Mcintyre vs. (3)Ronnie Boyd 4-11,2-12
Semi-Finals (1)Maria Mcintyre vs. (4)James Fackler 11-7,10-5
Semi-Finals (2)James Sizemore vs. (3)Ronnie Boyd 9-4,5-9,5-8
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Class:Open-R1-B

Pos Name
1 Kevin Thomas
2 Maria Mcintyre
3 Ronnie Boyd
4 Bobby White
T-5 Scott Meddings
T-5 Larry Nysveen
7 James Perry

Class:Open-Fin-C

Pos Name Shoes
1 Bobby White 120
2 Jimmy Pruitt 150
3 Ronnie Miller 90
3 Larry Nysveen 60
Box Scores

Championship Match

Semi-Finals (1)Bobby White vs. (4)Larry Nysveen
Semi-Finals (2)Ronnie Miller vs. (3)Jimmy Pruitt
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Open Division Mixed Round 1

(B)

Shoes

Ringers
40

32

24

9

(1)Bobby White vs. (3)Jimmy Pruitt

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Ringers

Open Division Mixed Finals (C)

Avg
33.33
21.33
26.67
15.00

25
22
20
17
14
14
13

Avg
27.78
24.44
22.22
18.89
15.56
15.56
14.44

Wins Losses WI/L Rec

4.0 0.0 1.000
2.0 3.0 400
1.0 2.0 .333
0.0 2.0 .000

12-5,10-2

8-5,10-4

8-6,8-9,8-10
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Tournament Statistics

41-15-008 Summer Fun PTO - Newberry, SC

Sponsored by:

Class:JR-Fin Junior Division Finals
Pos Name Shoes  Ringers Avg Wins Losses WI/L Rec
1 Rj Miller 60 17 28.33 2.0 0.0 1.000
2 Bo Mullis 60 11 18.33 0.0 2.0 .000
Box Scores
Championship Match (1)Bo Mullis vs. (2)Rj Miller 5-9,6-8
Class:JR-R1 Junior Division Round 1
Pos Name Shoes Ringers Avg
1 Bo Mullis 90 20 22.22
2 Rj Miller 90 15 16.67
3 Emily Hatrick 90 13 14.44
4 Taylor Pruitt 90 9 10.00
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Division
Cmb30
Cmb30
Cmb30
Cmb30
Cmb30
Cmb30
Cmb30
Cmb30

Division
Cmb40
Cmb40
Cmb40
Cmb40
Cmb40
Cmb40
Cmb40
Cmb40

Division
JR
JR
JR
JR
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Tournament Statistics

41-15-008 Summer Fun PTO - Newberry, SC

Name
Joan Elmore
Terry Beagle
Ellen Perry
James Cooper
Barbara Taylor
Larry Myers
Shelly Martinez
Russell Allen

Name
Dan Gonyaw
Tom Westbrook
Robert Koontz
Dennis Wilson
Kelly Hatrick
Rusty Miller
Allen Withrow
Mike St Pierre Sr

Name
Rj Miller
Bo Mullis
Emily Hatrick
Taylor Pruitt

Shoes

Shoes

Shoes

Sponsored by:
Player Summary

Ringers
240 193
180 112
180 108
240 143
210 125
210 116
150 36
150 18

Player Summary

Ringers
270 128
270 123
272 114
210 87
180 74
180 70
150 58
212 64

Player Summary

Ringers

150 32
150 31
90 13
90 9

Avg
80.42
62.22
60.00
59.58
59.52
55.24
24.00
12.00

Avg
47.41
45.56
41.91
41.43
41.11
38.89
38.67
30.19

Avg
21.33
20.67
14.44
10.00

Wins
7.5
3.5
0.5
4.5
5.0
5.0
0.0
0.0

Wins
7.0
55
55
2.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
1.5

Wins
2.5
3.0
1.5
1.0

Losses
0.5
2.5
55
3.5
2.0
2.0
5.0
5.0

Losses
2.0
3.5
3.5
5.0
3.5
3.5
2.5
55

Losses
2.5
2.0
1.5
2.0

WI/L Rec
.938
.583
.083
562
714
714
.000
.000

WI/L Rec
778
611
611
.286
417
417
.500
214

WI/L Rec
.500
.600
.500
.333
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Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Page 7 of 7

Name
Suzanne Miller
Henry Nease
Bobby White
Ronnie Boyd
Kevin Thomas
Peter Rizzo
Maria Mcintyre
Ronnie Miller
James Sizemore
Jimmy Pruitt
James Fackler
Scott Meddings
Larry Moss
Larry Nysveen
James Perry

Shoes

Player Summary

Ringers
180 51
270 76
210 57
240 64
150 37
240 59
210 49
180 41
180 40
240 49
150 30
90 14
90 14
150 23
90 13

Avg
28.33
28.15
27.14
26.67
24.67
24.58
23.33
22.78
22.22
20.42
20.00
15.56
15.56
15.33
14.44

Wins
3.5
6.0
6.5
5.5
3.0
45
4.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
1.0
1.0
0.0
1.0
1.0

Losses
2.5
3.0
0.5
2.5
2.0
3.5
3.0
3.5
3.0
4.5
4.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
2.0

WI/L Rec
.583
.667
.929
.688
.600
562
571
417
.500
438
.200
.333
.000
.200
.333
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